NORTH REGION


	Name and address
	Specialty
	E-mail

	Dr Gareth Patton

	ACCS AM, ACCS Anaes, ACCS EM, EM & EM Run through
	garethpatton@nhs.net 


	Dr Innes Young
	Acute Medicine


	Innes.young@nhs.net 


	Dr Alastair McDiarmid

	Anaesthetics & Core Anaesthesia

	amcdiarmid@nhs.net 

	Dr Duncan Hogg

	Cardiology


	duncanhogg@nhs.net 


	Dr Daniel Bennett

	Child & Adolescent Psychiatry (NP)

	Danielm.bennett@nhs.net 


	Dr Leela Narayanan

	Clinical Radiology


	leelanarayanan@nhs.net 


	Dr Callum Duncan

	Core Medical Training & Internal Medicine Training

	Callum.duncan@nhs.net 

	Dr Seonaid Anderson
	Core Psychiatry

	Seonaid.anderson@nhs.net 

	Dr Fiona Meredith

	Dermatology


	Fiona.meredith@nhs.net 


	Dr Sam Philip

	Endocrinology & Diabetes

	Sam.philip@nhs.net 

	Dr Malcolm Smith

	Gastroenterology
	Msmith6@nhs.net 

	Dr Rod Sampson - Caledonian

Dr Vicki Guthrie - Grampian
Dr Monica Milne - Grampian

Dr Elizabeth Barr – Rural Track
	General Practice - North

	Rod.sampson@nes.scot.nhs.uk 

Vicki.Guthrie@nes.scot.nhs.uk 
Monica.milne@nes.scot.nhs.uk 
Elizabeth.barr@nes.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Steven Hay
	General Psychiatry


	Steven.hay@nhs.net 

	Mr Ron Coggins
	General Surgery
	Ron.coggins@nhs.net 

	Dr Matthew GreigForth Valley Royal
Stirling Road  
Larbert
FK5 4WRForth Valley Royal
Stirling Road  
Larbert
FK5 4WR
	Geriatric Medicine

	Matthew.greig@nhs.net 


	Dr Gavin Preston

	Haematology
	gavinpreston@nhs.net 


	Dr Louise Smith

	Histopathology


	louisejsmith@nhs.net 


	Dr Ganesan Rajagopal

	Intellectual Disability Psychiatry (NP)

	g.rajagopal@nhs.net 


	Dr Graeme Williams

	Medical Ophthalmology (NP)

	Graeme.williams@nhs.net 


	Mr Myles Connor

	Neurology (NP)

	mconnor@nhs.net 


	Dr Gail Fullerton

	Obstetrics & Gynaecology
	gailfullerton@nhs.net 

	Dr Stuart Ritchie
	Old Age Psychiatry (NP)

	Stuart.ritchie@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Simon Hewick

	Ophthalmology


	Simon.hewick@nhs.net 

	Dr Shyla Kishore

	Paediatrics


	Shyla.kishore@nhs.net 

	Dr David Walbaum

	Renal Medicine


	David.walbaum@nhs.net 

	Dr Mahendran Chetty

	Respiratory Medicine
	m.chetty@nhs.net 

	Dr Hazem Youssef
	Rheumatology


	hazemyoussef@nhs.net 

	Mr David Cairns

	Trauma & Orthopaedics
	davidcairns@nhs.net 


